
10k Female 1 - 14 Results

1 6895 Nora Faustino F 5: F 13 MOORESVILLE NC 1:15:15.75 1:00:36.50 9:45

10k Female 15 - 20 Results

1 7865 Berlin Hester F 4: F 17 sherrills ford NC 1:15:07.48 1:00:27.99 9:44

10k Female 21 - 30 Results

1 6681 Madison Wilbourne F 1: F 26 Winston-Salem NC 58:50.41 58:47.98 9:28
2 9467 Caroline Knous F 6: F 29 Charlotte NC 1:01:52.58 1:01:48.39 9:57
3 2317 Athena Unroe F 8: F 30 Charlotte NC 1:10:45.41 1:03:14.93 10:11
4 6877 Sydney Butenhoff F 9: F 23 Charlotte SC 1:06:55.89 1:04:32.60 10:23
5 6884 Rylie Craine F 10: F 22 Huntersville NC 1:08:17.39 1:05:55.02 10:36
6 6882 Hannah cooper F 16: F 26 Charlotte NC 1:18:32.84 1:13:25.27 11:49
7 8989 Kierra Woodvine F 17: F 27 Charlotte NC 1:18:33.47 1:13:26.06 11:49
8 6940 Kylie Gibson F 18: F 25 Charlotte NC 1:18:33.49 1:13:26.16 11:49
9 4468 Lauren Smith F 21: F 22 Jackson MI 1:26:50.78 1:14:38.65 12:01
10 4457 Elizabeth Saudek F 23: F 21 Elm Grove WI 1:38:45.15 1:19:12.55 12:45
11 1815 Anna Mathy F 24: F 21 Winnetk IL 1:38:45.43 1:19:12.62 12:45
12 4460 Hanna Shelmire F 31: F 30 Arden NC 1:38:34.79 1:23:52.18 13:30
13 2301 Mary Spain F 34: F 29 Charlotte NC 1:32:36.79 1:32:32.62 14:54
14 7863 Olivia Henderson F 36: F 25 New York NY 1:50:19.56 1:35:33.94 15:23
15 4467 Maggie Slade F 41: F 23 Boone NC 1:59:29.13 1:44:50.48 16:52

10k Female 31 - 40 Results

1 2302 Abby Starnes F 2: F 33 Fort Mill SC 59:17.56 59:06.65 9:31
2 2308 Alicia Tamboli F 13: F 35 Matthews NC 1:24:25.49 1:09:49.69 11:14
3 8395 Jessica Kainu F 25: F 35 Huntersville NC 1:29:54.13 1:20:16.88 12:55
4 8388 Tristan Hunkin F 27: F 38 Fort Mill SC 1:32:33.38 1:22:55.85 13:21
5 6890 Danielle Drabic F 28: F 39 Fort Mill SC 1:32:33.53 1:22:56.36 13:21
6 6737 Hannah Brock F 30: F 34 WEAVERVILLE NC 1:38:34.24 1:23:51.78 13:30
7 6889 Amber Doyle F 32: F 39 Charlotte NC 1:41:56.12 1:27:17.81 14:03
8 6897 Catherine Flanagan F 33: F 35 Charlotte NC 1:42:39.52 1:28:03.17 14:10
9 4452 Catherine Rongo F 35: F 33 Charlotte NC 1:50:14.75 1:35:28.64 15:22
10 5042 Jasmine Artz F 42: F 33 Maple Hill NC 2:10:13.46 1:55:31.92 18:36
11 1830 Patricia Moyer F 43: F 33 Jacksonville NC 2:10:13.84 1:55:32.29 18:36

Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Clock Time Chip Time Pace
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Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Clock Time Chip Time Pace



10k Female 41 - 50 Results

1 7660 Sally Lieb F 3: F 41 Matthews NC 1:01:33.74 59:12.27 9:32
2 1836 Amanda Nace F 11: F 41 Huntersville NC 1:14:24.91 1:06:55.50 10:46
3 5171 Lindsay Auton F 12: F 41 Claremont NC 1:13:49.91 1:08:41.35 11:03
4 9469 Lisa Kraft F 14: F 43 Charlotte NC 1:11:00.32 1:10:47.45 11:24
5 2309 ella taylor F 19: F 46 Cornelius NC 1:13:49.12 1:13:37.67 11:51
6 1826 Erin Morris F 20: F 50 Huntersville NC 1:21:27.01 1:13:57.58 11:54
7 8982 Anabel Griffin F 22: F 45 Matthews NC 1:15:32.21 1:15:25.78 12:08
8 6893 Stephanie Evans F 29: F 44 Indianland SC 1:32:33.47 1:22:57.02 13:21
9 6880 Shawna Carter F 37: F 43 Belmont NC 1:37:53.81 1:37:34.46 15:42
10 7864 AIMEE HENDRICKSON F 38: F 50 Huntersville NC 1:39:09.88 1:38:57.62 15:56
11 1773 Shundell Prasad F 39: F 45 Charlotte NC 1:49:28.25 1:39:49.25 16:04

10k Female 51 - 60 Results

1 6881 Amy Carver F 7: F 54 Charlotte NC 1:02:31.43 1:02:15.35 10:01
2 6885 Leah Crombez F 15: F 52 CHARLOTTE NC 1:13:18.85 1:13:06.15 11:46
3 1782 Michelle Renee F 26: F 53 Winston Salem NC 1:35:45.86 1:21:05.70 13:03

10k Female 61 - 99 Results

1 6883 Carmen Cotto F 40: F 62 Charlotte NC 1:49:28.07 1:39:49.31 16:04

10k Male 1 - 14 Results

1 4476 Grady Smith M 56: M 12 Blacksburg VA 1:17:15.30 1:07:32.01 10:52

10k Male 15 - 20 Results

1 1762 Sam Peel M 6: M 18 Hartsville SC 52:38.95 50:17.39 8:06
2 6875 Colin Busche M 7: M 15 Shelby NC 51:22.76 51:21.38 8:16
3 7850 Sam Harper M 19: M 18 Mooresville NC 1:11:05.64 56:26.38 9:05
4 8387 Gavin Hughes M 20: M 18 Forest City NC 58:51.79 56:27.66 9:05
5 1759 Turner Peel M 29: M 20 Hartsville SC 1:12:18.06 1:00:09.79 9:41
6 4498 Walker Smith M 32: M 20 Huntersville NC 1:02:57.02 1:00:35.44 9:45
7 2311 Ford Terry M 36: M 15 Waxhaw NC 1:06:33.97 1:01:28.57 9:54
8 1763 Hunter Philbeck M 85: M 20 Kings Mountain NC 1:26:15.89 1:18:44.06 12:40
9 1791 Hugo Reyes M 90: M 19 Monroe NC 1:26:14.61 1:21:06.27 13:03
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10k Male 21 - 30 Results

1 8991 Ethan Gusta M 4: M 29 Uneeda WV 48:32.07 48:30.27 7:48
2 2323 Jordan Williams M 8: M 24 Charlotte NC 1:06:12.41 51:34.71 8:18
3 4499 Luis Solorio M 10: M 29 Stanfield NC 52:39.78 52:34.40 8:28
4 2305 Garrett Steele M 15: M 23 Statesville NC 56:56.40 54:33.13 8:47
5 5213 Jamison Beebe M 18: M 21 Charlotte NC 56:29.69 56:22.47 9:04
6 6894 Cole Farnsworth M 24: M 29 Charlotte NC 1:06:17.59 58:47.76 9:28
7 1790 Alex Reyes M 28: M 26 Monroe NC 1:04:58.23 59:49.87 9:38
8 5297 Justin Brady M 30: M 28 Gastonia NC 1:12:28.39 1:00:15.42 9:42
9 1814 Antonio Massol M 33: M 29 Concord NC 1:06:04.53 1:00:59.88 9:49
10 8995 Patrick Kioler M 42: M 29 Charlotte NC 1:06:11.95 1:03:47.92 10:16
11 6982 Walter Gomez M 43: M 24 Charlotte NC 1:06:12.76 1:03:48.14 10:16
12 6997 Matthew Graham M 44: M 28 Matthews NC 1:06:13.44 1:03:48.59 10:16
13 1819 Tyler Millenovich M 46: M 23 Belmont NC 1:11:39.21 1:04:07.27 10:19
14 2320 Eric Warren M 49: M 25 Holly Springs NC 1:06:56.05 1:04:32.82 10:23
15 8993 Stephen DiBernardo M 50: M 30 Charlotte NC 1:12:30.71 1:04:58.56 10:27
16 8992 Christopher Thatch M 55: M 29 Charlotte NC 1:06:31.45 1:06:28.72 10:42
17 1822 Jackson Morgan M 61: M 29 Charlotte NC 1:17:45.71 1:08:07.92 10:58
18 1812 Chris Marvin M 74: M 29 York SC 1:26:00.76 1:11:25.56 11:30
19 6878 Frander Calero M 75: M 25 Lincolnton NC 1:23:47.86 1:11:33.67 11:31
20 1785 Mauro Renteria M 77: M 26 Vale NC 1:23:51.18 1:11:37.08 11:32
21 9485 Winnie Kubuanu M 78: M 29 Charlotte NC 1:21:26.26 1:11:40.13 11:32
22 8988 Kyle Larsen M 84: M 26 Charlotte NC 1:24:57.70 1:17:26.29 12:28
23 7868 Benton Holbrooks M 96: M 26 Concord NC 1:32:52.75 1:23:11.35 13:23
24 2314 Jhony Trejo M 100: M 27 Charlotte NC 1:36:55.29 1:24:46.22 13:39
25 1831 Daniel Murcia M 101: M 25 Charlotte NC 1:32:20.05 1:24:51.48 13:39
26 6891 Zachary Dubisky M 103: M 22 Raleigh NC 1:40:29.09 1:25:51.18 13:49
27 5291 Anthony Bowen M 104: M 29 Lake Wylie SC 1:39:54.91 1:27:45.35 14:07
28 8983 Eric Hawley M 105: M 28 Charlotte NC 1:32:20.71 1:29:55.73 14:28
29 8619 Sterling Key M 106: M 22 Monroe NC 1:48:56.02 1:34:20.16 15:11
30 8610 Garrison Key Key M 107: M 28 Monroe NC 1:49:19.12 1:34:43.33 15:15
31 1753 Nick Pechin M 113: M 27 Charlotte NC 2:13:31.97 2:03:54.67 19:56
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10k Male 31 - 40 Results

1 1806 Charles Martino M 1: M 33 Indian Trail NC 51:30.10 41:51.83 6:44
2 7696 Brandon Mulligan M 2: M 33 Sherrills Ford NC 45:43.82 45:41.91 7:21
3 5298 Nic Brinson M 3: M 36 Matthews NC 46:25.41 46:23.39 7:28
4 8998 Daniel Mostad M 9: M 40 Fort Mill SC 52:35.17 52:31.65 8:27
5 6990 David Goyer M 12: M 33 Charlotte NC 53:46.10 53:38.16 8:38
6 2318 Martin Vaughan M 13: M 38 Matthews NC 53:51.00 53:49.19 8:40
7 1838 Javan Norris M 16: M 34 Charlotte NC 55:23.75 55:22.49 8:55
8 4470 Derrick Smith M 17: M 40 Indian Trail NC 58:26.08 56:03.61 9:01
9 4461 Devon Simmons M 25: M 35 Gastonia NC 1:01:29.33 58:58.24 9:29
10 7661 Evan Kyzer M 26: M 37 Charlotte NC 1:06:47.29 59:16.49 9:32
11 8990 Logan Thomas M 31: M 34 Charlotte NC 1:00:22.92 1:00:19.30 9:42
12 5204 John Bartlett M 37: M 34 Charlotte NC 1:01:58.43 1:01:49.79 9:57
13 1848 Ryan Painter M 38: M 37 Mocksville NC 1:02:00.95 1:01:52.51 9:57
14 8996 Trent Miller M 40: M 36 Indian Trail NC 1:11:51.79 1:02:11.45 10:01
15 1850 Jake Peacock M 41: M 37 Charlotte NC 1:10:06.87 1:02:36.03 10:04
16 1839 Jeffrey Owen M 48: M 32 Charlotte NC 1:11:57.67 1:04:29.03 10:23
17 1795 Robert Rhyne M 51: M 40 Belmont NC 1:12:38.83 1:05:09.58 10:29
18 5219 Caleb Bennett M 52: M 31 Indian Land SC 1:07:36.11 1:05:11.46 10:29
19 9460 Patrick Knorring M 53: M 34 Charlotte NC 1:15:26.17 1:05:46.72 10:35
20 4463 Mike Skiba M 57: M 38 Charlotte NC 1:15:21.24 1:07:50.76 10:55
21 4455 Michael Santeramo M 60: M 37 Mount Holly NC 1:20:14.73 1:08:02.49 10:57
22 1843 Evan Page M 63: M 31 Matthews NC 1:16:18.76 1:08:49.20 11:05
23 7833 Scott Hampson M 64: M 34 Charlotte NC 1:16:29.24 1:08:55.65 11:06
24 5251 Timothy Bolger M 68: M 31 Mooresville NC 1:21:24.97 1:09:15.43 11:09
25 4451 Brandon Robinson M 76: M 32 Clover SC 1:23:45.34 1:11:34.59 11:31
26 6887 Hank Donaldson M 82: M 33 Charlotte NC 1:24:32.47 1:14:51.52 12:03
27 6900 Kaleb Frady M 87: M 32 Maiden NC 1:35:08.55 1:20:28.26 12:57
28 2325 Austin Windell M 88: M 33 Gastonia NC 1:35:17.76 1:20:37.11 12:58
29 6888 Grant Dover M 91: M 36 Charlotte NC 1:24:02.61 1:21:39.10 13:08
30 8393 Mitch Jones M 93: M 31 Charlotte NC 1:37:01.37 1:22:20.12 13:15
31 1777 Roberto Rabell M 94: M 36 Clover SC 1:37:30.62 1:22:49.42 13:20
32 7871 Ryan Hollingsworth M 95: M 33 Kannapolis NC 1:32:48.89 1:23:07.32 13:23
33 8396 Jacob Kainu M 97: M 40 Huntersville NC 1:33:18.57 1:23:41.35 13:28
34 5037 Jose Aguirre M 102: M 31 Charlotte NC 1:37:30.35 1:25:17.82 13:44
35 8389 Sujan Kumar reddy Ireddy M 108: M 34 Indian trail NC 1:42:41.76 1:35:14.17 15:20
36 6896 Diego Ferradas M 110: M 32 Charlotte NC 2:09:06.69 1:35:53.12 15:26
37 1829 Tony Morrow M 111: M 34 Rockwell NC 1:40:19.30 1:39:56.31 16:05

Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Clock Time Chip Time Pace



10k Male 41 - 50 Results

1 8399 Don Keomanviong M 5: M 50 Charlotte NC 1:01:58.01 49:43.10 8:00
2 8997 Jason Johnson M 14: M 48 Fort Mill SC 54:31.71 54:27.72 8:46
3 1803 Kevin List M 22: M 42 Charlotte NC 1:00:25.87 58:03.09 9:21
4 5196 Matt Auton M 34: M 43 Claremont NC 1:01:12.02 1:01:12.02 9:51
5 8994 Justin Trippodo M 35: M 44 Concord NC 1:01:33.89 1:01:21.23 9:52
6 2310 Charles Terry M 39: M 47 Waxhaw NC 1:07:13.15 1:02:07.77 10:00
7 8633 Gregory King M 47: M 46 Concord NC 1:06:42.98 1:04:21.15 10:21
8 8390 Robert Jarzemsky M 58: M 41 Charlotte NC 1:15:24.43 1:07:55.19 10:56
9 6874 Damon Brown M 62: M 50 Baltimore MD 1:08:37.69 1:08:13.55 10:59
10 2313 Jay Towery M 65: M 45 Midland NC 1:09:13.71 1:09:05.89 11:07
11 5249 Alvaro Bolanos Parra M 66: M 41 Mooresville NC 1:21:20.93 1:09:10.52 11:08
12 2312 David Towery M 67: M 43 Locust NC 1:09:18.95 1:09:10.83 11:08
13 8391 Mark Jenkins M 70: M 49 Charlotte NC 1:21:59.42 1:09:49.04 11:14
14 2303 James Starnes M 71: M 49 Waxhaw NC 1:12:40.62 1:10:14.14 11:18
15 1804 Matt Lyle M 72: M 42 Indian Land SC 1:16:09.24 1:10:58.90 11:25
16 1781 Joe Rains M 81: M 43 Concord NC 1:22:07.49 1:14:40.47 12:01
17 1772 David Post M 86: M 43 Charlotte NC 1:27:35.42 1:20:02.69 12:53
18 8999 Dustin Lane M 89: M 42 Rock Hill SC 1:33:18.44 1:21:05.97 13:03

10k Male 51 - 60 Results

1 1837 garrett p nelson M 11: M 56 Charlotte NC 53:31.22 53:08.99 8:33
2 6901 Paul Geist M 21: M 59 Charlotte NC 56:51.36 56:36.03 9:07
3 1757 Jonathan Peel M 23: M 51 Hartsville SC 1:05:46.07 58:18.19 9:23
4 6899 Ron Forbes M 27: M 53 Matthews NC 1:01:49.59 59:27.29 9:34
5 6898 William Flowers M 45: M 53 Mount Holly NC 1:09:10.61 1:04:03.05 10:18
6 8397 Chris Kee M 54: M 58 Charlotte NC 1:20:43.23 1:06:05.69 10:38
7 6876 Brad Busche M 59: M 56 Shelby NC 1:15:25.89 1:07:55.51 10:56
8 1810 Sean Marvin M 73: M 58 York SC 1:26:00.60 1:11:25.17 11:30
9 9494 Scott Lemos M 79: M 54 Huntersville NC 1:12:48.84 1:12:31.00 11:40
10 6973 Terry Gilmore M 80: M 55 Gold Hill NC 1:18:54.22 1:13:49.53 11:53
11 2306 Brad Stephens M 83: M 51 Concord NC 1:21:32.65 1:16:28.07 12:18
12 6892 Gary Dubisky, Jr. M 92: M 58 Gastonia NC 1:36:35.87 1:21:57.94 13:11
13 4469 Rob Smith M 98: M 53 waxhaw NC 1:38:50.05 1:24:10.94 13:33
14 4464 Mike Slade M 112: M 59 Charlotte NC 1:59:32.53 1:44:54.11 16:53

10k Male 61 - 99 Results

1 2307 David Swaringen M 69: M 66 Mars Hill NC 1:21:30.26 1:09:20.47 11:10
2 2322 Robert Wells M 99: M 61 Dallas NC 1:36:42.37 1:24:31.64 13:36
3 7686 James Henderson M 109: M 64 Charlotte NC 1:50:13.95 1:35:29.03 15:22
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